Platz
1

OPS 2019.xls

Luftgewehr Mannschaft Jugend
Stand 06.04.2019 12:15:22

Mannschaft
Shooting Maniacs

Shooting Maniacs Ergebnis
JF Buttelborn

JF Biittelborn Ergebnis
JF Worfelden 1

JF Worfelden 1 Ergebnis
JF Worfelden 2

JF Worfelden 2 Ergebnis
Zwiesel's

Zwiesel's Ergebnis
JF Worfelden 3

JF Worfelden 3 Ergebnis

Name
Anina Walter
Kerstin Sieler

Johanna Langendorf

Benjamin Kempa
Tiberiu Dan
Finn Taege

Finn Bender
Nick Heinrich
Finn Schéneberger

Darian Kruger
Paul Schéneberger
Ben Bausch

Torben Grischke
Sven Schlipkéter
Sina Grischke

Nico Wolferstadter
Nils Neumann
Jacqueline Menz

Ergebnis

77
108
62
247
86
66
77
229
75
78
64
217
91
67
55
213
94
65
51
210
56
50
87
193

Seite 1



Luftgewehr Mannschaft Jugend
Stand 06.04.2019 12:15:22

Platz Mannschaft Name Ergebnis

OPS 2019.xls Seite 2



