

Luftgewehr Mannschaft Jugend

Stand 06.04.2019 12:15:22

Platz	Mannschaft	Name	Ergebnis
1	Shooting Maniacs	Anina Walter Kerstin Sieler Johanna Langendorf	77 108 62
	Shooting Maniacs Ergebnis		247
2	JF Büttelborn	Benjamin Kempa Tiberiu Dan Finn Taege	86 66 77
	JF Büttelborn Ergebnis		229
3	JF Worfelden 1	Finn Bender Nick Heinrich Finn Schöneberger	75 78 64
	JF Worfelden 1 Ergebnis		217
4	JF Worfelden 2	Darian Krüger Paul Schöneberger Ben Bausch	91 67 55
	JF Worfelden 2 Ergebnis		213
5	Zwiesel's	Torben Grischke Sven Schlipkötter Sina Grischke	94 65 51
	Zwiesel's Ergebnis		210
6	JF Worfelden 3	Nico Wolferstädtter Nils Neumann Jacqueline Menz	56 50 87
	JF Worfelden 3 Ergebnis		193

Luftgewehr Mannschaft Jugend

Stand 06.04.2019 12:15:22

Platz Mannschaft

Name

Ergebnis